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BK Centers in Colombia

Source: “Centers Finder” service by www.bkgsu.com/centre-locator

Centre Area Centre Address Contact Info.
National Coordinating Office €3 (+57) 1533 1340
Bogota - DC Sede Principal La Castellana
€3 (+57) 3 10 563 0002
Carrera 45A # 93-95
La Castellana < nco@co.brahmakumaris.org

Bogota - DC, Colombia Website: brahmakumaris.org.co

Sede Tunja-Boyaca €3 (+57) 310 2638537
Boyaca Carrera 4 No. 37A-17

. €3 (+57) 310 4914818
Boyaca, Colombia

Edbrahmakumaristunja@gmail.com

Sede Medellin - Antioquia €8 (+57) 4 4216214
Antioquia, Calle 48A # 77-58 . .
Medellin Barrio Estadio < medellin@co.brahmakumaris.org
Antioquia, Medellin, Colombia
El Poblado €8 (+57) 310 475 3668
Antioquia, Antioquia, Medellin, El Poblado , ,
Medellin < medellin@co.brahmakumaris.org
Sede Barranquilla €8 (+57) 3184900636
Atlantico Atlantico, Colombia ) .
B barranquillabk@gmail.com
Sede Cedritos-Las Margaritas €8 (+57) 1 626 4060
Bogota-DC Carrera 21A # 150-53
Cedritos Cedritos, Colombia & (+57) 1310298 3755
BP<dbogota.cedritos@co.brahmakumari
s.org
Sede Chapinero €8 (+57) 1314 486 1603
Bogota-DC Calle 55 # 4-59
Chapinero €8 (+57) 1314 415 1142

Bogota - DC, Colombia



http://www.bkgsu.com/centre-locator
https://www.brahma-kumaris.com/

P<Ibogota.chapinero@co.brahmakum

aris.org

Sede San José de Bavaria

€8 (+57) 310 330 3367

Bogota - DC Bogota - DC, Colombia _ _ _
P<Ibkbogota.sanjosedebavaria@gmail.
com
Sede Mandalay (Ciudad Kennedy) €3 (+57) 1 265 2046
Bogota - DC Carrera 78 No. 5-64
, B (+57) 1 3173283311
Bogota - DC, Colombia
P<dbogota.ciudadkennedy@co.brahma
kumaris.org
Sede Chiquinquira 3 (+57) 313 222 6907
Boyaca Boyaca, Colombia

< bkchiquinquira@gmail.com

Cundinamarca

Sede Fusagasuga
Cundinamarca, Colombia

8 (+57) 3112297951

< bkfusagasuga@gmail.com

Valle

Sede Cali - Valle
Carrera 38A # 4B-27
Barrio Santa Isabel
Valle, Colombia

& (+57) 23974774
€ (+57) 321 6407359

B cali@co.brahmakumaris.org

Website: brahmakumaris.org.co

Source: The “Centres Finder” service by Brahma Kumaris main website
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